
LRBa0730/1

RAC:cmh:mrc

1999 − 2000 LEGISLATURE

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 5,

TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 495

 October 6, 1999 − Offered by Representative KLUSMAN.

At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

1.  Page 13, line 10: delete �1.765%" and substitute �1.7%".

2.  Page 13, line 15: delete �2.165%" and substitute �2.1%".

3.  Page 13, line 19: delete �2.165%" and substitute �2.1%".

4.  Page 13, line 24: delete �2.665%" and substitute �2.6%".

5.  Page 16, line 23: delete �$4,000,000,000" and substitute �$2,400,000,000".

6.  Page 17, line 11: delete �$200,000,000" and substitute �$120,000,000".

(END)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8


